081909LA01

Date House_ID

9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/29/2009 081909LA01

Sample_ID
102017
102018
102020
102021
102320
102323
102328
102331
102333
102336
102336
102019
102321
102324
102326
102335
102335
102319
102322
102325
102327
102329
102329
102330
102332
102334
102022

mode
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil
Soil

LE

<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD

LE e P

0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD
0 <LOD

P e

S
44955 411387
42985 405443
49945 466454
44069 411665
43861 400429
41721 384709
45516 409819
44543 347928
52949 412101
42373 403146
42666 390326
43894 405357
43538 406715
46929 430707
46112 434538
45054 407274
42738 400418
56532 511262
45150 411255
56661 518525
43287 395678
46549 437732
45044 434056
42529 369795
43818 398914
48775 447775
42762 420602

Cl
9455 <LOD
9054 <LOD
11001 <LOD
9456 <LOD
9207 <LOD
8787 <LOD
9482 <LOD
8364 <LOD
10778 7990
9003 <LOD
8833 <LOD
9344 <LOD
9336 <LOD
10065 <LOD
10019 <LOD
9342 <LOD
9094 <LOD
12710 <LOD
9414 <LOD
12795 <LOD
9085 <LOD
10026 <LOD
9785 <LOD
8619 <LOD
9061 <LOD
10618 <LOD
9373 <LOD

Cl e

3651
3520
2769
2634
2827
3497
3293
2355

934
3642
1977
2448
2112
2312
2558
3092
3256
3528
2194
3338
3703
2634
2109
2173
1952
2834
2195
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081909LA01

Date House_ID

9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/29/2009 081909LA01

Sample_ID
102017
102018
102020
102021
102320
102323
102328
102331
102333
102336
102336
102019
102321
102324
102326
102335
102335
102319
102322
102325
102327
102329
102329
102330
102332
102334
102022

K

1060
1415
1839
1515
1658
1517
1587
1971
4247
1255
1605
1028
1513
1558

<LOD

1793
2040
1429
1627
2347
1121
1662
1471
2812
2263
1882
1152

K e

Ca
277 328078
268 319649
315 354979
278 310026
275 303209
266 296677
280 309309
290 354344
382 403950
261 299148
266 301003
274 322212
275 304359
295 338086

1646 316629

280 311572
276 303925
346 381893
281 323730
362 402549
267 301902
289 327987
278 316506
287 311413
279 308162
310 344688
264 303724

Ca e

Ti
5189 <LOD
4887 <LOD
5983 <LOD
4919 <LOD
4777 <LOD
4586 <LOD
4935 <LOD
5521 1938
7240 <LOD
4583 <LOD
4627 <LOD
5095 <LOD
4812 <LOD
5518 <LOD
5127 <LOD
4915 <LOD
4725 <LOD
6966 <LOD
5103 1378
7301 883
4732 <LOD
5274 <LOD
5000 <LOD
4839 2003
4783 <LOD
5778 <LOD
4706 <LOD

Ti e

251 NA
234 NA
270 NA
240 NA
238 NA
343 NA
319 NA
115 NA
663 NA
224 NA
229 NA
400 NA
234 NA
283 NA
232 NA
321 NA
241 NA
290 NA
105 NA
120 NA
236 NA
518 NA
356 NA
113 NA
235 NA
333 NA
227 NA

V_ e

Cr

<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
<LOD
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081909LA01

Date House_ID

9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/29/2009 081909LA01

Sample_ID
102017
102018
102020
102021
102320
102323
102328
102331
102333
102336
102336
102019
102321
102324
102326
102335
102335
102319
102322
102325
102327
102329
102329
102330
102332
102334
102022

Cr e

Mn
15 37
14 25
20 27
16 43
15 40
15 42
15 46
16 26
21 115
14 34
15 28
15 39
15 <LOD
16 53
16 <LOD
16 37
15 34
19 67
15 34
20 54
15 31
16 43
16 48
15 38
15 59
17 54
15 29

Mn_e

Fe
8 1082
7 1080
9 1295
8 1136
8 1051
8 1111
8 1245
8 1331
11 3758
8 1089
8 1124
8 1151
45 1110
9 1182
28 893
8 1654
8 1614
10 1310
8 1227
10 1495
8 1090
8 1217
8 1205
8 1851
8 1740
9 1828
8 1033

Fe e

Co
25 <LOD
24 <LOD
30 <LOD
26 <LOD
25 <LOD
25 <LOD
28 <LOD
28 <LOD
75 <LOD
25 <LOD
25 <LOD
26 <LOD
26 <LOD
28 67
23 <LOD
34 <LOD
33 <LOD
33 <LOD
27 <LOD
36 <LOD
25 <LOD
28 <LOD
27 <LOD
36 <LOD
34 <LOD
39 <LOD
24 <LOD

Co e

Ni
78 <LOD
56 <LOD
103 <LOD
76 <LOD
65 <LOD
48 <LOD
82 <LOD
53 <LOD
100 <LOD
87 <LOD
87 <LOD
53 <LOD
66 <LOD
21 <LOD
81 <LOD
83 <LOD
96 <LOD
64 <LOD
96 <LOD
101 <LOD
62 <LOD
76 <LOD
52 <LOD
124 <LOD
99 <LOD
122 <LOD
81 <LOD

Ni_e

38
32
42
49
35
33
36
37
47
34
35
37
35
40
35
34
36
72
52
51
34
37
36
37
34
73
33
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081909LA01

Date House_ID Sample_ID Cu Cu_e Zn Zn_e As As e Se Se e Br
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102017 <LOD 31 <LOD 24 <LOD 25 <LOD 6 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102018 <LOD 25 <LOD 13 <LOD 20 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102020 37 11 <LOD 15 <LOD 25 <LOD 14 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102021 <LOD 48 <LOD 22 <LOD 25 <LOD 9 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102320 <LOD 36 29 514 4 <LOD 5 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102323 <LOD 47 <LOD 21 13 4 <LOD 7 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102328 36 10 <LOD 20 21 5 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102331 <LOD 54 <LOD 26 13 4 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102333 43 12 24 6 23 6 <LOD 7 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102336 <LOD 26 <LOD 17 13 4 <LOD 6 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102336 <LOD 42 <LOD 15 15 4 <LOD 7 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102019 <LOD 38 <LOD 11 15 4 <LOD 6 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102321 <LOD 30 <LOD 17 17 4 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102324 <LOD 61 <LOD 17 18 5 <LOD 12 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102326 <LOD 39 <LOD 12 16 4 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102335 <LOD 39 <LOD 20 20 4 <LOD 11 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102335 <LOD 32 <LOD 24 15 4 <LOD 5 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102319 a7 12 <LOD 17 18 5 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102322 <LOD 50 15 4 22 4 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102325 104 14 <LOD 36 <LOD 30 <LOD 9 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102327 <LOD 46 <LOD 14 15 4 <LOD 10 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102329 <LOD 45 <LOD 27 <LOD 26 <LOD 9 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102329 <LOD 47 <LOD 21 15 4 <LOD 9 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102330 100 11 19 5 <LOD 19 <LOD 8 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102332 <LOD 25 <LOD 16 14 4 <LOD 6 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102334 57 12 <LOD 22 19 5 <LOD 10 <LOD
9/29/2009 081909LA01 102022 <LOD 26 <LOD 17 <LOD 22 <LOD 5 <LOD
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081909LA01

Date House_ID

9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/29/2009 081909LA01

Sample_ID
102017
102018
102020
102021
102320
102323
102328
102331
102333
102336
102336
102019
102321
102324
102326
102335
102335
102319
102322
102325
102327
102329
102329
102330
102332
102334
102022

Br_e

Rb
8 <LOD
7 <LOD
910
8 <LOD
8 <LOD
8 <LOD
813
8 <LOD
10 13
8 <LOD
8 <LOD
8 <LOD
7 <LOD
838
8 <LOD
7 <LOD
7 <LOD
10 <LOD
838
10 <LOD
8 <LOD
838
89
713
838
9 <LOD
7 <LOD

Rb e

Sr
14 2358
9 2448
3 2563
11 2599
10 2549
7 2398
3 2650
13 2222
3 3216
13 2512
12 2586
9 2684
9 2384
3 2344
12 2600
12 2203
11 2223
11 2490
2 2411
18 2418
9 2552
32723
3 2627
2 2135
2 2349
15 2195
6 2389

Sr e

Zr
29 37
28 32
36 22
32 40
30 38
28 33
33 37
27 27
47 20
29 41
30 32
32 37
28 36
31 36
3331
26 41
26 37
36 23
29 27
37 29
30 41
3335
3235
26 40
27 39
32 29
26 44

Zr e

Nb
5 NA
4 NA
5 NA
5 NA
4 NA
4 NA
5 NA
4 NA
6 NA
4 NA
4 NA
5 NA
4 NA
5 NA
5 NA
4 NA
4 NA
5 NA
4 NA
6 NA
4 NA
5 NA
5 NA
4 NA
4 NA
5 NA
4 NA

Nb_e
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081909LA01

Date House ID Sample_ID Mo Mo _e Ag Ag_e Cd Cd e Sn Sn_e Sh
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102017 24 3 <LOD 36 <LOD 44 <LOD 68 92
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102018 25 3 <LOD 33 <LOD 41 <LOD 64 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102020 39 4 <LOD 41 <LOD 50 <LOD 87 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102021 30 3 <LOD 37 <LOD 46 <LOD 71 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102320 20 3 <LOD 35 <LOD 43 <LOD 89 72
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102323 28 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 43 <LOD 66 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102328 31 3 <LOD 37 <LOD 53 <LOD 70 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102331 21 3 <LOD 35 <LOD 47 <LOD 84 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102333 40 4 <LOD 44 <LOD 53 <LOD 146 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102336 20 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 42 <LOD 65 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102336 24 3 <LOD 35 <LOD 44 <LOD 78 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102019 28 3 <LOD 35 <LOD 44 <LOD 74 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102321 18 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 42 <LOD 66 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102324 32 4 <LOD 38 <LOD 48 <LOD 73 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102326 23 3 <LOD 37 <LOD 45 <LOD 90 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102335 19 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 42 <LOD 65 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102335 27 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 65 <LOD 81 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102319 32 4 <LOD 43 <LOD 52 <LOD 80 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102322 32 3 <LOD 36 <LOD 44 <LOD 68 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102325 39 4 <LOD 45 <LOD 84 <LOD 82 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102327 20 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 43 <LOD 65 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102329 29 3 <LOD 36 <LOD 49 <LOD 116 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102329 20 3 <LOD 35 <LOD 49 <LOD 65 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102330 32 3 <LOD 35 <LOD 55 <LOD 74 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102332 25 3 <LOD 34 <LOD 50 <LOD 66 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102334 29 4 <LOD 41 <LOD 50 <LOD 100 <LOD
9/29/2009 081909LA01 102022 <LOD 12 <LOD 32 <LOD 62 <LOD 77 <LOD
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081909LA01

Date House_ID
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/29/2009 081909LA01

Sample_ID
102017
102018
102020
102021
102320
102323
102328
102331
102333
102336
102336
102019
102321
102324
102326
102335
102335
102319
102322
102325
102327
102329
102329
102330
102332
102334
102022

Sh e

I
24 1969
94 2647
109 2101
95 2125
24 2178
124 2135
118 2028
135 1930
103 2140
69 1412
71 2004
89 1620
88 1971
92 2143
99 1993
77 1943
121 2119
98 1946
71 1511

114 <LOD

103 1663
114 1334
126 2195

115 <LOD

96 1388
121 1246
82 2275

e Ba
381 <LOD
367 <LOD
419 <LOD
372 <LOD
366 <LOD
356 <LOD
373 <LOD
393 <LOD
472 50
351 <LOD
355 <LOD
376 <LOD
366 <LOD
398 <LOD
381 <LOD
370 <LOD
362 <LOD
464 <LOD
377 <LOD

2683 72
361 <LOD
384 <LOD
375 <LOD

2181 51
360 <LOD
407 <LOD
361 <LOD

Ba e

Hf
52 NA
31 NA
42 NA
33 NA
46 NA
49 NA
54 NA
74 NA
17 NA
33 NA
42 NA
34 NA
45 NA
55 NA
30 NA
34 NA
49 NA
39 NA
72 NA
18 NA
40 NA
53 NA
46 NA
16 NA
44 NA
73 NA
43 NA

Hf e

Ta
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Ta e
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081909LA01

Date House ID Sample ID W W_e Re Re_ e Au Au_e Hg Hg_e Pb
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102017 NA NA NA <LOD 16 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102018 NA NA NA <LOD 13 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102020 NA NA NA <LOD 35 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102021 NA NA NA <LOD 15 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102320 NA NA NA <LOD 19 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102323 NA NA NA <LOD 15 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102328 NA NA NA <LOD 18 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102331 NA NA NA <LOD 22 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102333 NA NA NA <LOD 39 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102336 NA NA NA <LOD 17 <LOD
9/11/2009 081909LA01 102336 NA NA NA <LOD 16 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102019 NA NA NA <LOD 14 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102321 NA NA NA <LOD 18 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102324 NA NA NA <LOD 32 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102326 NA NA NA <LOD 19 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102335 NA NA NA <LOD 17 <LOD
9/17/2009 081909LA01 102335 NA NA NA <LOD 17 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102319 NA NA NA <LOD 32 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102322 NA NA NA <LOD 19 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102325 NA NA NA <LOD 22 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102327 NA NA NA <LOD 29 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102329 NA NA NA <LOD 16 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102329 NA NA NA <LOD 21 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102330 NA NA NA <LOD 18 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102332 NA NA NA <LOD 24 <LOD
9/22/2009 081909LA01 102334 NA NA NA <LOD 24 <LOD
9/29/2009 081909LA01 102022 NA NA NA <LOD 18 <LOD
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081909LA01

Date House_ID

9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/11/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/17/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/22/2009 081909LA01
9/29/2009 081909LA01

Sample_ID
102017
102018
102020
102021
102320
102323
102328
102331
102333
102336
102336
102019
102321
102324
102326
102335
102335
102319
102322
102325
102327
102329
102329
102330
102332
102334
102022

Pb e

Bi
16 NA
15 NA
19 NA
17 NA
16 NA
15 NA
17 NA
16 NA
21 NA
15 NA
16 NA
17 NA
15 NA
24 NA
16 NA
14 NA
15 NA
20 NA
16 NA
29 NA
16 NA
17 NA
17 NA
18 NA
15 NA
18 NA
14 NA

Bi e

Pg
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Pg_e

Pa
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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